27  All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
IC
T
 /
  F
C
T

ting hole. (See „Mounting hole size“ and
Application example“ on this page).
Ordering Example
K S – 0 7 5  4 7  E 0 3Receptacles with Wire-Wrap Posts:
Receptacles:
Mounting Hole Size
by usage of Press-ring:	 ∅ 1,36 - 1,40 mm
(.0535 - .0551)
by usage with Press-ring
as collar:  	         ∅ 1,31 - 1,32 mm
		  (.0516 - .0520)
K S – 0 7 5  4 7  E 0 5 K S – 0 7 5  4 7  G
K S – 0 7 5  3 0  G K S – 0 7 5  3 5  G
Note:
Receptacles for Wireless Test Fixture
see page 38.
KS-075 30 G
KS-075 35 G
KS-075 47 G
KS-075 47 G 10
40,0
10
9,8
0,64
Ø0,91
Ø1,32 Ø1,47
7,630,2
KS-075 47 E03
39,8
KS-075 47 E05
39,8
KS-075 30 E03
30
KS-075 30 E05
30
2
KS-075 44 G
40,0
9,8